
Ar4peKrop
o6nacrrrofi

IlepneHcrBo ropoAa Kupona no Qyr6oly
cpeArr KoMaHA MaJrbrrurcoe2006-2007 r.p.

08 nrcHq - 06 urolr
Cnoprunnrrft ceson 2017 rola

r. Knpon

COCTAB YIIACTHUKOB

1. (C,$OCilOP Nr8 Eplrruron A.E.> Krpon
2. <(Daren-BsTCIIIOP 2007> Kupon
3. <Oarcen-BTTCIIIOP Axurraos A.B.) Kapon
4. <flporpecc Jleurnros C.A.> Kupon
5. <Aunarrao EaleguH A.H.D KuPon
6. @IOCIIIN5 Earesun A.H.> KuPor
7. <flnnauo Moprcees C.fI.> Kupon
8. (roOCIII Ne5 Moucees C.n.D KuPor
9. <@arer-BsTCIIIOP Koxun B.A.> Knpon

KAJIEIIAAPb ITTP

08 nnus ('rernePr)

E.B. .{po)KaqkTx
2017 roAa

2

3

4

09-00

l0-00

10-00

0900

10-00

10 10-00

11 09-00

12 10-00

<flporpecc JlecHuros C.A.) Kr.rpon

<.{unarrro SanesI,IH A.H.D Kupon

12 rrcns (nouege.nrnnr)

<,{uHarr,ro Mor.rcees C.[I.D Kupon

(,$OCllI Ns5 Mot{cees C.n.)
Kupon

09_00 
<@axen-BrrCl[OP Koxun B.A.>

. KupoB

10-00 <@axer.BrrCIIIOP2007)Kupon

15 nrous ('rernePr)

l0-00 <Oaren-BsrCIIIOP2007)Kupon

<Oaren-BsTCIIIOP Anurvros A.B. >
Krnpon

<(Daren-BgTCIIIOP Koxslr B.A. >
Kupoo

- (roOCilI Ns5 Moucees C.il.)) Knpon

<,{uHauo Moprcees C.[.> Kupon

(ffOCIII Ne5 EaregrH A.H.D Kvpon

<<,{uuauo Earegnn A.H.D Krapon

<flporpecc Jleurrucos C.A.) Kupoa

<OardI-BTTCIIIOP Axuuos A.B.)
Kupon

(C,$OCIIIOP No8 Eprvrunoe A.E.).
Kupon I

<@aren-BxdIIIOP Arnruos A.B.>
Kupou

- <flporpecc Jleurnros C.A.) Kupon

- (,ruOCIII Ne5 Mouceen C.II.) Knpor

- <,{usauo Moucees C.fl.) Kupon

19 rlroHs (uonege.nrnun)

BTTCIIIOP

BTTCIIIOP

llporpecc
Tpylonue
pe3epBbl

Tpy.uoeue
pe3epBbI

Tpy.uonrte
pe3epBbI

BqTCUIOP

BTTCIIIOP

Poccus

BrrcIIIOP

Tpy.tonrte
pe3epBbI

Tpyaonue
pe3epBbI

Tpyaonue
pe3epBbI

BsrcmOP

J

6

7

8

l0-00
(CruOCIIIOP Ne8 Eprraunos A.E.D

Kupon
<(Daxen-BqTCIIIOP KoNun B.A. D

Kupon

<.{unarrto Earegun A.H.D Kupon

(,$OCIII Ns5 Baresnn A.H.>
Kupon

09-0013
(.$OCil J',1b5 Morncees C.fL))

Kupon
<@aren-BrrCIlOP Koxzu B.A.)

Krapon

- (.$OCIII Ng5 Baregun A.H.) Kupoa

- (Annauo Earegun A.H.> Kupon

i:l

t4 10-00
I t



15

t6

10_00 
(C,ryOCmOP J',1b8 Eprraltltos A.E.D

Kupor

09-00 <(Darer-BgrCIIIOP2007>Kupon

22 uwts ('rernePr)
10-00 <Oanen-BsTCIIIOP 2007> Krapon - <flporpecc Jleurr.ncos C.A.> Krapon

09_00 
(c.UocmoP }{b8,Eprr,rwos A.E:) <.{r,rHauo Earegus A.H.) Knpon

Kupoa

09-00 
<oanen-BrdllloP Koxt'n B'A'> - drIocIII Ns5 Eanegun A.H.> K

Knpon 
(lFOCm Ns5 Earegun A'H'> Knpon

10-00 <flrauarrao Mor.rcees C.II.) Knpor - (,[OCIII },{b5 Moucees C.[I.D Knpon

26nrcnn (nonegemnnr)

0g-30 
(crooclxoP J''lb8 Epuunos A'E'D - (lffocilr Ns5 Faregnn A.H.> Kupon

Knpon

09_00 
<Oaren-BsrcllOP Koxun B.A.

Kupon 
<Arlnanao Morlcees C'n'>> Kupor

09_00 
<Oaren-BsrCIIIOPArcurvronA.B

Kupon 
') - <flporpecc JIecHHxos c'A'> Kupon

10-00 <Oaxer-BsTCIIIOP 2007D Knpon - <,ftrnauo Ealegnn A.H.> Kupon
29 utonn (vetnepr)

<<@aren-BqrCIlOP AKflMos A.B.)
Kupoe

<Ilporpecc JIecHKos C.A.D Kupon

<@arer-BsTCIIIOP Arumos A.B.)
Kupon

- (Aunauo Earegnn A.H.> Kupon.

Poccur

BTTCIUOP

BrrcIIIOP

Poccus

BsrCmOP

Tpy,uonne
pe3epBbI

Poccns

BTTCIIOP

BmCIIIOP

BsrCilIOP

BTTCIIIOP

BffCIIIOP
BTTCIilOP

Poccur

Poccr,rs

BnrCIIIOP

BTTCIIIOP
flporpecc

BmCIIOP

BsTCIIIOP

BnTCIIIOP
flporpecc

t7

18

19

20

2l

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

09-00

10-00

10-00

<OaKeI-BqTCIIIOP 2007) Kupon - (ISOCIII Nb5 Baregun A.H.D Kup0u
<(Darcen-BsrclfioP Koxun B.A.)

KrEpon

29

30

31
32

33

34

35
36

(C,$OCilIOP J\b8 Eplarnos A.E.)
Kupon

<,{uHanao Monceen C.n.D Kupon

03 rrcrq (none4e.nrnur)
(CIIOCIIIOP J\b8 Eprraunos A.E.)

Kupon
- (,ryOCIII Ns5 Moucees C.fI.D Knpoo

9-00 
<(Daren-Bsrcl[oP Arunaos A'B'D - (.IuocrII Nes Baregnn A.H.)) K

Kr.rpon 
) - ('UoCm Ns5 BanegHn A'H'> Kr'rpon

10-00 <@arcer-BTTCIIIOP 2007> Kupor - <,{unauo Monceen C.fI.> Kupor
11-00 <flporpecc JlecHrrcos C.A.> Kupon - (AHHarao Earesun A.H.> Kupon

06 urcns (uernepr)

<,{rnnarvro Moucees C.II.> Kupon

(CIIOCruOP J\b8 Epumos A.E.>
Kupon

(.$OCIII ]',1b5 Moncees C.fI.) Kupon
(,$OCIII J\b5 Eaaegun A.H.> Kupon

0e-00 <oare;-frrct*?:"".""os A'B',,

10_00 
<Oaxer.BxrCIIOP Koxun B.A.>

Klrpor
10-00 <Oarer.BsrCruOP 2007) Kupon
10-00 <flporpecc Jlecrruros C.A.) Kr,rpon

l i


